SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NR.
MANUFACTURE
TYPE

RED.

HP IND

RPM IND
FABRIKS NR.
YEAR
VESSEL
REMARKS

GEAR

Reintjes - VAL 2742

Pa lager
GB798
Reintjes
VAL 2742
3,450:1
2502

750
50383
1984

Putford Enterprise

In: Right,Out:Left. SAE type: 30. Weight: 7.000 Kg.
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